BPX1855-30A1
12/10/2001
Specification:
No. Unit Avg. Minimum Maximum
1 MHz 1855 1840 1870
2 MHz 30
3 dB 3.2
4 dB 1.0
5 1.8
6 dB 30
7 ohm 50
Dimension: mm
Bandwidth
Insertion Loss
RF Filter Prelimanary Specification
Part No:
Date:
V.S.W.R.
In/Out Impedance
Attenuation (at Fo+/-90 MHz)
Characteristics
Ripple in BW
Center Frequency (Fo)
 11696 Sorrento Valley Road, Suite J, San Diego, CA 92121     TEL: (858) 755-6080     FAX: (858) 755-6037     www.mcvtech.com
CH1 S11 SWR 800 m / REF 1
          CENTER 1 855 . 000 000 MHz SPAN 250 . 000 000 MHz
C
PRm
CH2 S21 LOG 10 dB/ REF 0 dB
C
PRm
CENTER
 1.855 GHz
 7 Dec 2001  15:56:48
1
2 3
4 5
1: 1. 0649 1 855 . 000 000 MHz
CH1 Markers
2: 1. 2419
1. 84000 GHz
3: 1. 1935
1. 87000 GHz
4: 42. 074
1. 76500 GHz
5: 71. 750
1. 94500 GHz
1
2 3
4
5
1: -1 . 9805 dB
CH2 Markers
2: -2 . 2633 dB
1. 84000 GHz
3: -2 . 0640 dB
1. 87000 GHz
4: -43 . 427 dB
1. 76500 GHz
5: -35 . 480 dB
1. 94500 GHz
 11696 Sorrento Valley Road, Suite J, San Diego, CA 92121     TEL: (858) 755-6080     FAX: (858) 755-6037     www.mcvtech.com
 11696 Sorrento Valley Road, Suite J, San Diego, CA 92121     TEL: (858) 755-6080     FAX: (858) 755-6037     www.mcvtech.com